Common Loon
Pie-billed Grebe
Horned Grebe

Eared Grebe
Western Grebe
Double-crested Cormorant
Great Blue Heron
Great Egret

Canada Goose
Tundra Swan
Gadwall

American Wigeon
Mallard

Northern Shoveler
Northern Pintail
Green-winged Teal
Canvasback
Redhead
Ring-necked Duck
Lesser Scaup
Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Barrow's Goldeneye
Hooded Merganser
Common Merganser
Ruddy Duck

Bald Eagle

Adult 7 Imm 2
Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
Red-Shouldered Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Ferruginous Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk
Golden Fagle

Adult Imm
American Kestrel
Merlin

Prarie Falcon
Ring-necked Pheasant
California Quail
Virginia Rail

Sora

American Coot
Killdeer

34

cw
19

694
17
151
2017
1399
72
25
92
75

55

249
17

16
10

694

26

125
23

11

50

174

816

Mt. Shasta CBC

Wilson's Snipe
Bonaparte's Gul
Ring-billed Gull

Rock Pigeon

Eurasian Collared Dove
Mourning Dove

Barn Owl

Great Horned Owl
Northern Pygmy Owl
Belted Kingfisher
Lewis' Woodpecker
Acorn Woodpecker
Red-breasted Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern Flicker

Black Phoebe
Loggerhead Shrike
Steller's Jay

California Scrub Jay
Clark's Nutcracker
American Magpie
American Crow
Common Raven
Horned Lark
Mountain Chickadee
Oak Titmouse

Bushtit

Red-breasted Nuthatch

White-breasted Nuthatch

Pygmy Nuthatch
Brown Creeper
Rock Wren
Canyon Wren
Bewick's Wren
Pacific Wren
Marsh Wren
American Dipper

Golden-crowned Kinglet

Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Western Bluebird
Mountain Bluebird
Townsend Solitaire
Hermit Thrush

American Robin

21
203
106

cw

69

57

47

32
16
30

38
10
70
47
22

597

12/15/18

Varied Thrush

Wrentit

European Starling
American Pipit

Cedar Waxwing
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Spotted Towhee
California Towhee

Lark Sparrow

Savannah Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
Red-winged Blackbird
Tri-colored Blackbird
Western Meadowlark
Brewer's Blackbird
Brown-headed Cowbird
Purple Finch

House Finch

Pine Siskin

Lesser Goldfinch
American Goldfinch
Evening Grosbeak

House Sparrow

Greater White Fronted Goose
Snow Goose

Cacklers

Eurasian Wigeon
Sandhill Crane
Greater Yellowlegs
Least Sandpiper
Dunlin

Anna's Hummingbird
Northern Mockingbird
Great-tailed Grackles

total species

1194

45

11
10

36

268

200

282

547

34

1423

149

198
25

105

N
a1

P
D W W Y= G = N

107



	Sheet1

