Mt. Shasta CBC 12/15/18

Common Loon		Wilson's Snipe	1	Varied Thrush	
Pie-billed Grebe	24	Bonaparte's Gul	2	Wrentit	
Horned Grebe	34	Ring-billed Gull	5	European Starling	1194
Eared Grebe	2	Rock Pigeon	21	American Pipit	1154
Western Grebe	5	Eurasian Collared Dove	203	Cedar Waxwing	45
Double-crested Cormorant	9	Mourning Dove	106	Yellow-rumped Warbler	10
Great Blue Heron	CW	Barn Owl	2	Spotted Towhee	11
Great Egret	19	Great Horned Owl	2	California Towhee	10
Canada Goose	00.4	Northern Pygmy Owl	2	Lark Sparrow	10
Tundra Swan	694	Belted Kingfisher	3	Savannah Sparrow	C
Gadwall	17	Lewis' Woodpecker		Fox Sparrow	6 1
	151	-	CW		36
American Wigeon	2017	Acorn Woodpecker	17	Song Sparrow	
Mallard	1399	Red-breasted Sapsucker	8	Lincoln's Sparrow	1
Northern Shoveler	72	Downy Woodpecker	1	White-crowned Sparrow	268
Northern Pintail	25	Hairy Woodpecker	2	Golden-crowned Sparrow	200
Green-winged Teal	92	Northern Flicker	42	Dark-eyed Junco	282
Canvasback	75	Black Phoebe	8	Red-winged Blackbird	547
Redhead	6	Loggerhead Shrike	8	Tri-colored Blackbird	
Ring-necked Duck	55	Steller's Jay	3	Western Meadowlark	84
Lesser Scaup	5	California Scrub Jay	69	Brewer's Blackbird	1423
Bufflehead	249	Clark's Nutcracker		Brown-headed Cowbird	4
Common Goldeneye	17	American Magpie	57	Purple Finch	
Barrow's Goldeneye	16	American Crow	5	House Finch	149
Hooded Merganser	10	Common Raven	47	Pine Siskin	
Common Merganser	8	Horned Lark		Lesser Goldfinch	198
Ruddy Duck	694	Mountain Chickadee	32	American Goldfinch	25
Bald Eagle	9	Oak Titmouse	16	Evening Grosbeak	
Adult 7 Imm 2		Bushtit	30	House Sparrow	105
Northern Harrier	26	Red-breasted Nuthatch	5		
Sharp-shinned Hawk	2	White-breasted Nuthatch	5		
Cooper's Hawk	1	Pygmy Nuthatch			
Red-Shouldered Hawk	2	Brown Creeper	4	Greater White Fronted Goose	5
Red-tailed Hawk	125	Rock Wren	5	Snow Goose	25
Ferruginous Hawk	23	Canyon Wren		Cacklers	2
Rough-legged Hawk	1	Bewick's Wren	3	Eurasian Wigeon	1
Golden Eagle	11	Pacific Wren	1	Sandhill Crane	5
Adult Imm		Marsh Wren	3	Greater Yellowlegs	1
American Kestrel	50	American Dipper		Least Sandpiper	16
Merlin	2	Golden-crowned Kinglet	38	Dunlin	6
Prarie Falcon	3	Ruby-crowned Kinglet	10	Anna's Hummingbird	3
Ring-necked Pheasant		Western Bluebird	70	Northern Mockingbird	3
California Quail	174	Mountain Bluebird	47	Great-tailed Grackles	6
Virginia Rail	6	Townsend Solitaire	22		
Sora	3	Hermit Thrush		total species	107
American Coot	816	American Robin	597		
Killdeer	9				